AH49F
Document number: DS36518  Rev. 3 - 2
2 of 12
March 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AH49F
Pin Descriptions

© Diodes Incorporated
AH49F
Ordering Information
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & ReelZ3 : TO92S (Type A)
AH49F XX XX – XX
RoHS/Green
  N :   SC59
DN : U-DFN2020-6
(Type C)
Blank: Tube
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO92S (Type A)
-40°C to +105°C
AH49FZ3-G1 49FG 1000/Bulk
SC59 AH49FNTR-G1 GT6 3000/Tape & Reel
U-DFN2020-6 (Type C) AH49FDNTR-G1 CN 3000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: TO92S (Type A)
(Front View)
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH49F TO92S (Type A) 49FG
49FG
YWWAXX
     First Line:  Logo and Identification Code
Second Line:  Date Code
  Y:  Year 0 to 9
            WW:  Week 00 to 52 (Work Week of Molding)
  A:  Assembly House Code
XX:  7
th
 and 8
th
 Digits:  Batch No.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AH49F
Document number: DS36518  Rev. 3 - 2
7 of 12
March 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AH49F
Marking Information (continued)
(2) Package Type: SC59
XXX
( Top View )
XXX : Identification Code
: Logo
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH49F SC59 GT6
(3) Package Type: U-DFN2020-6 (Type C)
( Top View )
XX
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : Internal Code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 Week;
 a~z : 27~52 Week; z Represents
52 and 53 Week
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AH49F U-DFN2020-6 (Type C)  CN
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.